Uno Dinghy
PRICE LIST

Part Number

Accessories

B089
R30
TP170 X
TP170/SE
TP176/3
TP176/PPW
TP240
TP243
TP313
TP500
TW088
Wil
W15/2/SE
w2

wa/3

wa/6
W4/75/PPW
w6
WOW/SE
Y153

Hull Parts

A6
B10/1
B10/A
26
D16/A
H3
H9/1A
n

K12
N1A
P622
SS31TPC
TM030
TPOO1
TPO19
TPO2
TPO3/S
TPO4/HS
TP044/2
TPO70
TPO75/1
TPO76/1
TPO79
TP106
TP125/1
TP126/1
TP130
TP131
TP132
TP141
TP146
TP190
TP191
TP201
TP214
TP300
TPA4
TPN2/1
TW140
TW147

Description

Burgee Clip

Mini Wind Indicator

Topaz R2 Top Cover (mast up)
Universal Cover

L/weight Alum Launching Trolley
Steel Launching Trolley
Aluminium Trolley Axle
Aluminium Trolley Snub

Mast Storage Bag

Combi Trailer - with lights
Ratchet Trailer Strap

Burgee

Foil Bag

Praddle

Axle/ Cradle

Retaining Button

Launching Trolley Wheel
Roof Rack Straps (Pair)

Spar Bag

"8" Road Wheel

Mast Step Cup

Transom Bung (post 2006)
Transom Bung (pre 2006)
Daggerboard Shock Cord and Hook
4' Pot and Hatch Cover Assembly
Rudder Blade

Tiller Extension

Daggerboard

Hook

Nylon Bush (2)

"4" Hatch Cover

Daggerboard Shock Cord (0.6m)
Tiller Universal Joint

Carry Handle

Transom Inner Plate

Transom Plate

Mastgate Assembly

Centre Toe Strap

Rudder Stock inc Shock Cord
Daggerboard Brush/Slot Gasket
Gudgeon Plate Screw Pack
Mastgate Screw Pack

Deck Plug (black)

Fairlead for Jib

Metal Driver (pack of 6)

Plastic Driver (pack of 12)
Handle / P-Clip Screw Pack
Mainsheet Screw Pack
Transom Plate Screw Pack
Metal P - Clip

Jib Cleat

Rudder/ Tiller Assy

Top Stock Tiller/Extension
Rudder Blade/Bottom Stock
Mainsheet Jammer (post 2006)
Forward Toestrap

Hull Plate

Gudgeon Plate

Jib Cleat Screw (each)
Mastgate Washer (each)

£inc VAT

15.00
20.00
195.00
145.00
395.00
495.00
25.00
32.00
140.00
1620.00
58.00
10.00
120.00
40.00
160.00
9.00
50.00
34.00
110.00
70.00

18.00
10.00
10.00
16.50
34.00
330.00
80.00
395.00
18.00
10.00
12.00
4.00
20.00
28.00
60.00
90.00
280.00
39.60
125.00
8.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
9.00
10.00
10.00
4.00
4.00
10.00
10.00
28.00
525.00
250.00
400.00
220.00
55.00
45.00
20.00
0.55
0.40

Part Number

Sails & Masts

C7/Hs

ST11
TP030/2
TP0O50/28/HS
TP0O50/28/HS/A
TP0O50/28/SE
TPO52/7/HS
TPO73
TP110
TP112
TP155
TP156
TP157
TP158
TP159
TP165
TP183/1
TP184/1
TPD1/09
TPD14/10
TPD14X
TPD1X
TPD7X/2
TPE1/09
TPEIX
TPG1/09
TPG1X
TPTRES X - UNO
TPUJK

Ropes & Blocks

K13

K46

K48

K9

SK18TPO
SK32TPK
STCO55TPM
STXOO05UNDR
STX005TPJH
SY154TP)
TPO10
TPO14

TPO37

TP045

TP094

TP227
TP228
TP275P UNO

A/

topaz

Description

Lower Strop

Sail Numbers (Set of 10)
Mainsheet Boom Strop
UNO Dacron Mainsail
UNO (Bolt Rope) Dacron Mainsail
UNO Mainsail

Dacron Jib Sail

Metal Clew Strop

Boom Gooseneck Rowlock
Circlip for Rowlock

Plug for Mast and Boom
Base Plug for Upper Mast
Upper Mast Retaining Sleeve
Base Plug for Lower Mast
Boom Gooseneck End Cap
RaceX Rig

Mastgate Stop Ring
Gooseneck Stop Ring
Lower Mast

Spar Set Complete

R2 Spar set complete

R2 Lower Mast

Kicker Strop - Lower Mast
Upper Mast

R2 Upper Mast

Boom Assembly

R2 Boom Assembly

TresX Rig

Jib Kit

Small Rope Stopper
Carbine Hook (50mm)
Carbine Hook (65mm)
Rope Stopper

Boom Outhaul Rope (5.4m)
Topaz Kicking Strap (3m)
Mainsheet Rope (6.9m)
Downhaul Rope (0.6m)

Jib Halyard Rope (6m)

Jib Sheet Rope (6.2m)
Kicker Fiddle Block & Cleat
Twisted Shackle

Kicker Complete

Inglefield Clips

Shackle 4.8mm

Mainsheet Top Block
Mainsheet Clew Block
Rope Set excluding Blocks

£inc VAT

16.50
17.50
20.00
350.00
400.00
400.00
165.00
24.00
24.00
5.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
19.00
19.00
1320.00
38.50
10.00
325.00
695.00
795.00
350.00
25.00
200.00
220.00
240.00
265.00
3500.00
200.00

4.50
12.00
15.50
6.00
29.70
21.00
45.54
231
23.10
31.00
121.00
10.00
150.00
3.50
8.00
34.00
24.00
72.00

Updated January 2025



RaceX Dinghy
PRICE LIST

Part Number

Accessories

B089
R30
STPWIW/SE
TP170 X
TP170/SE
TP176/3
TP176/PPW
TP240
TP243
TP500
TW088
Wil
W15/2/SE
w2

wa/3

wa/6
W4/75/PPW
w6

Y153

Hull Parts

A6
B10/1
B10/A
26
D16/A
H3
H3/6.4
H9/1A
K12
N1A
P622
s31
T™019
TPOO1
TPO19
TPO2
TP026+P/C
TPO3/S
TPO4/HS
TP044/2
TP047
TPO53/7
TPO70
TPO75/1
TPO76/1
TPO79
TP106
TP118
TP125/1
TP126/1
TP130
TP131
TP132
TP141
TP146
TP190
TP191
TP192
TP199/1
TP201
TP214
TP300
TPA4
TPN2/1
TW140
TW147

Description

Burgee Clip

Mini Wind Indicator

Topaz Spar Bag

Topaz R2 Top Cover (mast up)
Universal Cover

L/weight Alum Launching Trolley
Steel Launching Trolley
Aluminium Trolley Axle
Aluminium Trolley Snub
Combi Trailer - with lights
Ratchet Trailer Strap

Burgee

Foil Bag

Praddle

Axle/ Cradle

Retaining Button

Launching Trolley Wheel
Roof Rack Straps (Pair)

"8" Road Wheel

Mast Step Cup

Transom Bung (post 2006)
Transom Bung (pre 2006)
Daggerboard Shock Cord and Hook
4' Pot and Hatch Cover Assembly
Rudder Blade

Fibreglass Rudder Blade
Tiller Extension

Hook

Nylon Bush (2)

"4" Hatch Cover

6mm Black Shockcord
Gennaker Cleat

Carry Handle

Transom Inner Plate
Transom Plate

Metal Bow Fitting

Mastgate Assembly

Centre Toe Strap

Rudder Stock inc Shock Cord
GRP Gennaker Chute Mouth
Race X Gennaker Sock
Daggerboard Brush/Slot Gasket
Gudgeon Plate Screw Pack
Mastgate Screw Pack

Deck Plug (black)

Fairlead for Jib

Gennaker Pole End Bung
Metal Driver (pack of 6)
Plastic Driver (pack of 12)
Handle / P-Clip Screw Pack
Mainsheet Screw Pack
Transom Plate Screw Pack
Metal P - Clip

Jib Cleat

Rudder/ Tiller Assy

Top Stock Tiller/Extension
Rudder/Tiller Assy

Race X Gennaker Pole
Rudder Blade/Bottom Stock
Mainsheet Jammer (post 2006)
Forward Toestrap

Hull Plate

Gudgeon Plate

Jib Cleat Screw (each)
Mastgate Washer (each)

£inc VAT

15.00
20.00
110.00
195.00
145.00
395.00
495.00
25.00
32.00
1620.00
58.00
10.00
120.00
40.00
160.00
9.00
50.00
34.00
70.00

18.00
10.00
10.00
16.50
34.00
330.00
525.00
80.00
18.00
10.00
12.00
4.00
45.00
28.00
60.00
90.00
95.00
280.00
39.60
125.00
165.00
155.00
8.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
9.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
4.00
4.00
10.00
10.00
28.00
525.00
250.00
675.00
230.00
400.00
220.00
55.00
45.00
20.00
0.55
0.40

Part Number

Sails & Masts

C7/Hs

ST11
TP030/2
TPO50/13/HS
TP050/13D/HS
TP0O50/29/HS
TPO51/5/HS
TP0O52/7/HS
TPO73
TP110
TP112
TP144
TP155
TP156
TP157
TP158
TP159
TP183/1
TP184/1
TPD1/09
TPD14/10
TPD14X
TPD1X
TPD7X/2
TPE1/09
TPE1X
TPG1/09
TPG1X
TPTRES X - UNO
TPUIK
TPUSK

Ropes & Blocks

K13

K46

K48

K9

SK18RPG
SK32TPK
STCOS5TPM
STX005TPGH
STX005TPJH
STXO0SUNDR
SY154TP)
TPO10
TPO14

TPO37

TP045

TP094

TP227
TP228
TP275P UNO

A/

topaz

Description

Lower Strop

Sail Numbers (Set of 10)
Mainsheet Boom Strop
Mylar fully battened Mainsail
R2 Dacron Race Mainsail
Mylar R2 fully battened Mainsail
Race X Gennaker Sail
Dacron Jib Sail

Metal Clew Strop

Boom Gooseneck Rowlock
Circlip for Rowlock

Race X Shroud Wires (pair)
Plug for Mast and Boom
Base Plug for Upper Mast
Upper Mast Retaining Sleeve
Base Plug for Lower Mast
Boom Gooseneck End Cap
Mastgate Stop Ring
Gooseneck Stop Ring
Lower Mast

Spar Set Complete

R2 Spar set complete

R2 Lower Mast

Kicker Strop - Lower Mast
Upper Mast

R2 Upper Mast

Boom Assembly

R2 Boom Assembly

TresX Rig

Jib Kit

Topaz Gennaker Kit (ex sail)

Small Rope Stopper
Carbine Hook (50mm)
Carbine Hook (65mm)
Rope Stopper

Gennaker Pole Rope (3.2m)
Kicking Strap Rope (3m)
Mainsheet Rope (6.9m)
Gennaker Halyard (12m)
Jib Halyard Rope (6m)
Downhaul Rope (0.6m)

Jib Sheet (6.2m)

Kicker Fiddle Block & Cleat
Twisted Shackle

Kicker Complete

Inglefield Clips

Shackle 4.8mm

Mainsheet Top Block
Mainsheet Clew Block
Rope Set excluding blocks

£inc VAT

16.50
17.50
20.00
450.00
485.00
485.00
495.00
165.00
24.00
24.00
5.00
55.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
19.00
19.00
38.50
10.00
325.00
695.00
795.00
350.00
25.00
200.00
220.00
240.00
265.00
3500.00
200.00
795.00

4.50
12.00
15.50
6.00
17.60
21.00
45.54
46.20
23.10
231
31.00
121.00
10.00
150.00
3.50
8.00
34.00
24.00
72.00

Updated January 2025



Tres Dinghy
PRICE LIST

Part Number

Accessories

B089
R30

TP170/SE TRES X
TP176/3
TP176/PPW
TP240

TP243

TP500

TWO088

wil

W15/2/SE

w2

wa/3

Wa/6
W4/75/PPW
w6

Y153

Hull Parts

B10/1
B10/A
26
D16/A
H3/6.4
H9/1A
n

K12
P622
SS31TPC
T™M019
TM030
T™102
TM102/5S
TPOO1
TPO19
TPO2
TP026+P/C
TPO4/HS
TP044/2
TPO47
TP0O53/8
TPO70
TPO75/1
TPO79
TP118
TP125/1
TP126/1
TP130
TP131
TP132
TP141
TP161 X
TP191
TP192
TP199/2
TP214
TPA4
TPN2/1
TW047
TW140

Description

Burgee Clip

Mini Wind Indicator

Tres X Top Cover
L/weight Alum Launching Trolley
Steel Launching Trolley
Aluminium Trolley Axle
Aluminium Trolley Snub
Combi Trailer - with lights
Ratchet Trailer Strap
Burgee

Foil Bag

Praddle

Axle/ Cradle

Retaining Button
Launching Trolley Wheel
Roof Rack Straps (Pair)
"8" Road Wheel

Transom Bung (post 2006)
Transom Bung (pre 2006)
Daggerboard Shock Cord and Hook
4' Pot and Hatch Cover Assembly
Fibreglass Rudder Blade

Tiller Extension

Daggerboard

Hook

"4" Hatch Cover

Daggerboard Shock Cord (0.6m)
Gennaker Cleat

Tiller Universal Joint

Hinged Mast Step Assy (Selden)
Hinged Mast Step Assy (Super Spars)
Carry Handle

Transom Inner Plate

Transom Plate

Metal Bow Fitting

Centre Toe Strap

Rudder Stock inc Shock Cord
GRP Gennaker Chute Mouth
Tres X Gennaker Sock
Daggerboard Brush/Slot Gasket
Gudgeon Plate Screw Pack
Deck Plug (black)

Gennaker Pole End Bung

Metal Driver (pack of 6)

Plastic Driver (pack of 12)
Handle / P-Clip Screw Pack
Mainsheet Screw Pack
Transom Plate Screw Pack
Metal P - Clip

Tres X Beam Assembly

Top Stock Tiller/Extension
Rudder/Tiller Assy

Tres X Gennaker Pole
Mainsheet Jammer (post 2006)
Hull Plate

Gudgeon Plate

Bush for Rudder Blade

Jib Cleat Screw (each)

£inc VAT

15.00
20.00
200.00
395.00
495.00
25.00
32.00
1620.00
58.00
10.00
120.00
40.00
160.00
9.00
50.00
34.00
70.00

10.00
10.00
16.50
34.00
525.00
80.00
395.00
18.00
12.00
4.00
45.00
20.00
65.00
65.00
28.00
60.00
90.00
95.00
39.60
125.00
165.00
180.00
8.00
10.00
2.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
4.00
4.00
10.00
10.00
475.00
250.00
675.00
230.00
220.00
45.00
20.00
22.00
0.55

Part Number

Sails & Masts

C7/Hs
ST11
TM040
TMO040/SS
TMO048
TM109
T™111
T™132
TP050/26
TPO50/27
TPO51/9
TPO52/14
TP100/1
TP101/7
TP194
TP195
TP400/1
TPSKO1
TW102
TW102/55
TW149

Ropes & Blocks

K13

K46

K48

K9
SK18TPG
SK30TPMR
SK32TPXK
STC182TPXGS
SY154TPX]
TPO10
TWO062

A/

topaz

Description

Lower Strop

Sail Numbers (Set of 10)
Selden Gnav Car

Super Spars Gnav Car inc Sheave/Pin
Gnav Mast Bracket (Selden)
Gnav Toggle

Hinged Mast Heel Casting
Gnav Strut End Fitting

Mylar Mainsail

Dacron Mainsail (Tres)

Tres X Gennaker Sail

Tres X Dacron Jib Sail

Mast

Boom

Forestay - Selden

Shrouds (pair)

Mast and Boom

Tres Kit from a Duo

Gnav Strut Assembly (Selden)
Gnav Strut Assembly (Super Spars)
Sail Feeder

Small Rope Stopper
Carbine Hook (50mm)
Carbine Hook (65mm)
Rope Stopper

Gennaker Pole Rope (3.7m)
Tres Mainsheet Rope (8m)
Kicking Strap Rope (2.5m)
Gennaker Sheet Rope (8m)
Jib Sheet Rope (8m)

Kicker Fiddle Block & Cleat
Gennaker Auto Ratchet

£inc VAT

16.50
17.50
36.00
85.00
85.00
48.00
48.00
20.00
485.00
350.00
495.00
285.00
900.00
400.00
45.00
121.00
990.00
1450.00
75.00
75.00
16.50

4.50
12.00
15.50
6.00
20.35
40.00
17.50
44.00
40.00
121.00
95.00

Updated January 2025



